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W28 (WOFKBIR)

4f0 3%4A £ B & W
NO AH A = AR x & f #3180 KRR
HHIEE %8 % sttt |mow| MEERR ang| in
BEENR(4~6A9) 270,000 270,000
1 4ABH|AEHRRR HIAR ENEOSTAL T« F7ILHL 7421 | 1/4 1,855 268,145 | 1
2 4R10A | EHFR RRHUAS) (A 40,000 | 1/2 20,000 248,145 | 2
3 48200 |AERRR HIVAR ENEOSTR T« 7L L 6952 | 1/4 1,738 246407 | 3
4 4F208 [ RHMAR HARMFMMTEN (4R WX TTURIDT 377 |1 377 246,030 | 4
5 4A278 | A5 BHEFHUAS) _ 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 231030 | 5
6 47308 |IREHRR A 9h—F)yIK kAEHILF 829 | 1/2 414 230616 | 6
1 4F308 |[RREMER WHEENEAAS) NTTO74+ AR £H# 10,869 | 1/2 5,434 225182 | 7
8 5A218 | A#R AR (4R %) 5833 |1 5,833 219349 | 8
9 5A31 8 |BHHRR BEHSUAS) nHEHE 41| 172 23 219326 | 9
10 50318 |AEWAER aE—HE @A) wHHE 77 {1 77 219,249 | 10
1 0 219,249
12 0 219,249
13 0 219,249
14 0 219,249
15 0 219,249
16 0 219,249
17 0 219,249
18 0 219,249
19 0 219,249
20 0 219,249
A I L1} 270,000 102,405 50,751 219,249




B 28 (W6FBAR)

«f 345A £ i & &
NO AH A i IRARR x & = 2358 i
XHEE LI H % xiting_|wsw| MEZRR S
MARYEL 219,248 219,249
1 5A30 |RENRR AR ENEOST7AL T« 7 LHL 7334 | 1/4 1,833 217416 | 1
2 5A178 [BAEHRR HIVAR ENEOST7AU T« 7AL ML 7642 | 1/4 1,910 215506 | 2
3 58188 | RHMAR BRI angERoEHER) |HX2HRBARE 2,200 |1 2,200 213306 | 3
4| 5A20\R|EHEFHR EBHRRH (AN | 40440 | 172 20220 193,086 | 4
5 | S5R2ARENER A h—r)yOR BTy 126 | 172 63 193023 | 5
6 50248 |REHMRER ER#- DY #Xtwx 173 |1 173 192850 | 6
7 5A250 | BEMRR RRAE- /—H it #Asvx 178 |1 178 192672 | 7
8 5A268 | RHMAR HE BT (5H 5) WETFUORETH 3717 |1 377 192,295 | 8
9 50318 |HENRRR mERIENEGAS) NTTO74 o AR &4 10,730 | 1/2 5,365 186830 | 9
10 6A8H | EHHR EBHHKEHE(GAS) AFTLAELREEELCRBE 1975 | 1/2 987 185943 | 10
T 6HOB | APER BHFUGARN) | 30000 | 1/2 15,000 170943 | 11
12 6H21B | AR ABBR(5A%) L 5833 |1 5833 165,110 | 12
13 6A20E | BHHR BiIEH&(GASR) wHEHER 65| 1/2 - 82 165,078 | 13
14 6A280 |AEMRR aE—#&(GAD) EHHR 383 |1 383 164,695 | 14
15 | 0 164,695
16 0 164,895
17 0 164,695
18 0 164,695
19 0 164,685
20 0 164,695
A Ih & 219,249 107,456 54,554 164,605




HAHE2E (H6KME)

< 346AH £ & & W
NO AB A = IRA SR x & @ - L KRR
XHHE 8 X% xitinm | mom) MEERR e
HARYEL 164,695 164,695
1 6A1B|AEHRR HIoR ENEOS70 T4 7L HL 1772 | 1/4 1,943 162752 | 1
2 6R18 |BHHR iPadft ERh— 69,630 | 1/2 34815 127937 | 2
3 6H168 |AEHRR HIYo R ENEOSTO T4 7L HAL 7450 | 1/4 1,862 126075 | 3
4 6A258 (BHHR EBHARMY(6AS) — 40440 | 1/2 20,220 105855 | 4
5 68280 | REHMAR WA A HHMRRE (6A5) ¥+ TTFURETF a an 105478 | 5
6 6A288 | REMAR RFFRRFF R KXY 91 |1 91 105387 | 6
7 6A30A | A4R R (I 5833 |1 5,833 99554 | 7
8 6A30E |IAEWAR AR ENEOST7R T/ 7 ALHIL 7150 | 1/4 1,787 97,767 | 8
9 | eA30E|AHR BHTL(6AS) L 30000 | 1/2 15,000 82767 | 9
10 68308 | REMRR WEBEHEGAS) NTTO74F Ak &4 18,004 | 1/2 9,047 73720 | 10
1" TR6B | BHHR BBRKENE(GASD) AGTAECREEECEBR 1975 | 172 987 72733 | 11
12| 71A21B(AMR AR (6AS) [ 5833 |1 5,833 66,900 | 12
13 78308 | EHAHR BiEH&(6A5) BATE 19| 172 9 66,891 | 13
14 TA308 |AEHRAR aE—HE(G6AR) BHEHRE 197 1 197 66,694 | 14
15 7A308 |HEMAR H3—aE—HE(BAD) wHRTER 6|1 6 66,688 | 15
16 0 66,688
17 0 66,688
18 0 66,688
19 0 66,688
20 0 66,688
A ) L1 164,695 194,867 98,007 66,688




WIS (HOKBAR)

4% 3%47A £ B k W
NO AH A il ISR x o u =1 E5| kil
XU L1 | % Tmm |wow| BBERR "E| Cue
BEERMR(7~9A5) 270,000 270,000
R ARVERL 66,688 336,688
1 738 |L#% T BB TR FAJENR 94,600 | 58/60 93,023 243,665 | 1
2 TA12B |RERER AU ENEOSTO T/ 7L Bt 7681 | 1/4 1,920 241,745 | 2
3 TA138 | REHER aE—FM- HE rXeTLx 297 |1 297 241448 3
4 1H268 | ABR EBEFL(AD) (G 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 226448 | 4
5 TA278 | RHBAR WA B HIRRIMEEN (A 5) WX TTURETH 377 |1 3n 226071 5
6 1A278|RERRR HIyoR ENEOSYOV T/ 7ALHAL 1547 | 1/4 1,886 224,185| 6
1| 7R288|EHAR BEFRRRHAS) - 0440 | 172 20220  203965| 7
8 8A2H |AEMER MERIEHROAS) NTTO7PA o AR &1t 10,758 | 1/2 5,379 198,586 | 8
8 8A58 |[WHAR BHRARAHEOAD) L EIA Pl 3ot 882| 1/2 441 198,145| 9
10 8ASH|EHFHR BHFKEEE(AS) AGTLAECREEELERR 1975| 172 987 197,158 | 10
" 8A20RA | A#3k AHRTASR) _ 5833 |1 5833 191,325 | 11
12 8A31 B | RBHR REHSOAS) THHR 35| 1/2 17 191,308 | 12
13 sAA|REHARR aAt—HETAR) wHHE 175 |1 175 191,133 | 13
14 0 191,133
15 0 191,133
16 0 191,133
17 0 191,133
18 0 191,133
19 0 191,133
20 0 191,133
A I Lu) 336,688 200,600 145,555 191,133




WX 2T (WEKBALR)

«f 34%8AH £ & & W
No| AB . ol A X B & _— ik £
HHAE SH % KB |@rm “’ggg* e
TARYRL 191,133 191,133

1 8A17E | REMRR HIYUA ENEOSTOV T« FILHIL 7760 | 1/4 1,940 189,193 | 1
2 8A23R | EHAR EHHRRH(BAS) I 40440 | 1/2 20220 168973 | 2
3 8A23A | A#R EBFL(BAS) ) 30000 | 1/2 15,000 153973 | 3
4 8A260 | RHIMAR HREEMFMMEN BAS)  [MFrTFORETE 317 1 377 153506 | 4
5 8A27B|REMER T7AN- DY st 255 |1 255 153341 | 5
6 8A3 B |RAEMRR HIIAR B/ DEER 8154 | 1/4 2,038 151303 | 6
7 8AJIA|MRENRR MEEEHEGAS) NTTo7M4 oAk &4t 10752 | 1/2 5,376 145927 | 1
8 9ASH |BHAR EHAEAEE(BAS) LAk 24 740 | 172 370 145557 | 8
9 9ASH|BHHAR BHHKEHE(BAS) iﬁ?ﬁﬁ;!mtﬁﬂaﬁiﬁi 1975 | 1/2 987 144570 | 9
10| oA2IE|AfR AR (8A5) (A 5,833 |1 5833 | 138737 | 10
1 98298 | EHHR RBIEHE(BAS) wHHR 70| 172 35 138,702 | 11
12 9A298 |IAEMER aE—HEBAS) wHEHR 48 1 48 138,654 | 12
13 0 138,654
14 0 138,654
15 0 138,654
16 0 138,654°
17 0 138,654
18 0 138,654
19 0 138,654
20 0 138,654

A U 1§ 191,133 106,404 52,479 138,654




W25 (BOEFMER)

«f 3494 £ i K& &
NO AR A il URA R x & # #5180 ke
HHHE G s x| |wow| SEERK HES
HARVAEL 138,654 138,654
1 9A 220 | REHARR B AR ENEOSTO T4 7RIt 7848 | 1/4 1,962 136,692 | 1
2| 9A2A|AHR EBFH(0A) (. 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 121692 | 2
3 9A240 | EHHR BERRRHOAS) _ 40550 | 1/2 20,275 101417 | 3
4 9f278 | RHBAR AR MG (9A %) WE¥vITURETH 311 377 101,040 | 4
5 9R 308 |IREMAR WHEEEHR(0AS) NTTO74 VAR & 12411 | 172 6,205 94835 | 5
6 10898 | EBHAR BHERBAEE (A L £14 bl 31 808 | 1/2 404 94431 | 6
7 10A98 | BHHR EBEFKEHEOOAD) AHETAECRERECRER 1975 | 1/2 987 93444 | 7
8 10A21B| AR AUROAS) I- 5833 |1 5,833 87611 | 8
9 10A278 | BHHAR RIEHE(9AS) wHHR 4| 172 22 87589 | 9
10| 108278 | REHER aE—HE(9AS) EHHRE 259 |1 259 87,330 | 10
1 0 87,330
12 0 87.330
13 0 87,330
14 0 87.330
15 0 87,330
16 0 87,330
17 0 87.330
18 0 87,330
19 0 87,330
20 0 87,330
A U L1y 138,654 100,105 51,324 87.330




HHE28 (W64BAR)

4% 3¥10A £ B & W
NO AR A i WA x & = E5|1MM WERER
FHAA #8 sk HHBE |maw nzggi |- s
BHEMR(10~12A4%) 270,000 270,000
HARYEL 87,330 357,330
1 1048 |REMRR AR o — Rkt HEEHILY 381 |1 381 356,949 | 1
2 108128 |[MEHER AR ENEOST70O T/ 7L Bt 8,465 | 1/4 2,116 354833 | 2
3| 10B218|HEMER HE{(A8) ‘R 62 |1 62 354771 | 3
4| 108218|AHR BHFH084) R 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 339771 | 4
5 108238 | EBH R BHHRRRHG0ASD) 40550 | 1/2 20,275 319496 | 5
6 10R268 | HHMAR HRBAHHMMMTEN (10A45) |(H$v7—'rzxa~>‘7r 317 |1 an 319,118 | 6
7 10R318|L#3% T LFEE DRI 784 R4—E AW 94,600 | 1 94,600 224519 | 7
8 1MA1B|RERRR HHEEHE(10AS) NTTO74 AR &4 8,440 | 1/2 4720|. 219,799 | 8
9 11A28 | BHHR BEARAEE(10A5) L FIA PiLi3o%:1 my 172 385 219414| 9
10 11A28 | EBHR EBFKEHEE(10A) AFTAEEREEEERAHE 1975 1/2 987 218,427 | 10
1| 1A19B|AHR ABSR(10A%) | ] 5833 | 1 5,833 212594 | 11
12| 115208 |RBEHRR WIEHE (10A5) BHHR 39| 1/2 19 212575 12
13| 1MA208|REHRR aE—H& (10AS) wHEHE 48 |1 48 212527 13
14 0 212,527
15 0 212,527
16 0 212,527
17 0 212,527
18 0 212,527
19 0 212,527
20 0 212,521
10 A i 13 357,330 102,541 144,803 212,527




HAW2E (WOKBAR)

4 3%11A £ B & W
No| HA W ad AR X W M - kg
XHME R ik xiiem|mon| MEEDK S
MARYEL 212,527 212,527
1 MAIB|REWRER AR ENEOSTAL T 7RI 8,643 | 1/4 2,160 210,367 | 1
2 | 11A208|AHR EEFU(MAS N 30000 | 1/2 15,000 195367 | 2
3 | 11A0B|EHEHR EBHRAMNI1AS) | 40550 | 1/2 20,275 175092 | 3
4 11A208 | REHER HIJAR ENEOST7OF/(FiLELL 8210 | 1/4 2,052 173040 | 4
5§ | 1MA4B(AERER H{L (A2, H0) BAHTLE 180 |1 180 172860 | 5
6 | 11A268|RHMAR HEAHFMMEE (1A ¥ TTIREDH 377 |1 an 172483 | 6
7| 11A30B|AEHER MEREHSE (AR NTTO74F AR 8987 | 1/2 4,493 167,990 | 7
8 | 12108 |EHEHAR EBHENHE(WAY) R AKkNRH 718 172 389 167601 | 8
9 | 128108 |EHFAR BHFAEEE(1AS) AHETLELCREEELRBDR 1975 | - 172 987 166614 | 9
10| 12A218|A#R AER(11AS) [ 5833 |1 5833 160,781 | 10
11 1A48 | EBHAR BEHE(MASR) wHRHR 59| 1/2 29 160,752 | 11
12 1R4E|REHER aE—HE(MAR) AHHE 198 |1 198 160,554 | 12
13 0 160,554
14 0 160,554
15 0 160,554
16 0 160,554
17 0 160,554
18 0 160,554
19 0 160,554
20 0 160,554
11 A I it 212,527 105,790 51,973 160,554




BB (WOFKMR)

& 3%12H & M OB W
NO AR A ad AR x o = #3518 kit
XHRE CL: s xmE [oow| SHEMR S
HAMYHEL 160,554 160,554
1 12A78 | AERRR Aoy ENEOSTR T/ 7L ML 8639 | 1/4 2,159 158395 | 1
2 | 12108 A@#R BER (R 5833 |1 5.833 152562 | 2
3 12AIA|REFARR SRS AR A WEER 1,100 |1 1,100 151462 | 3
4 12A21B | RAEHARE HoR ENEOSTO T4 7L Hit 8793 | 1/4 2,198 149264 | 4
5 | 128278 RHEWAR HAAHFMMEN(289) WX IToRETF 377 |1 3717 148887 | &
6 | 128288 |BHHR BERRRH(1285) | 40550 | 1/2 20275 128612 | 6
7 120308 |REARR Hoy & ENEOSTOL T4 7L 7820 | 1/4 1,955 126,657 | 7
8 | 12R31B|AHR BEFS(12A%) | 30000 | 172 15,000 111657 | 8
9 1R4B | REVRR MERIENE(12R5) NTTI74 o Ak &4t 9249 | 1/2 4,624 107033 | 9
10 1A138|BHFR EHAEAME(12AR) L EIA Pak: 32 783 1/2 391 106,642 | 10
11 18138 | EHHR EHFKERE(12A5) ERTAECRERECRBDR 1975 | 1/2 987 105,655 | 11
12 1TA21B|AHR - AER(12A%) I 5833 |1 5,833 90,822 | 12
13 1A278 | BHAR BEH®2A%) nHEHER 29| 1/2 14 99,808 | 13
14 1A278 | REWRR aE—H&(12A45) ARTR 120 |1 120 99,688 | 14
15 0 99,688
16 0 99,688
17 0 99,688
18 0 99,688
19 0 99,688
20 0 99,688
12 A ih 1) 160,554 121,101 60,866 99,688




WILH2T (SE64BALR)

4 4€1A8 & & k W
NO Ag A ad IR AR x o 8 #3180 kil
XHAR ®Ae %k KHEEM  |mam ﬁ@ﬂ 40 ne

BHEHR(1~3A%) 270,000 270,000

KTAMYRL 99,688 369,688
1 1A718|RERRR AR ENEOST7RL T4 7iLHL 6,961 | 1/4 1,740 367,948 | 1
2 1ANB|RERER Ao oh— )T kRN 154 1/2 7 367871 2
3 1188 | AR EBEFLOAD) (. 30000 | 1/2 15,000 352871 3
4 1A218[REAERR HIVAR ENEOSTOYT(F7IL Bt 5000 | 1/4 1,250 351,621 | 4
5 1A258 |[LHR THEB & 1NR-EHH E—REsH 91,233 [1 91,233 260,388 | 5
6 1R268 | REBAR R B MMM (1 A45) |(1ﬂ—*\=«'7-7yza¢)7l- 377 |1 377 260011 6
7 1A278 | KBHR BEFRRRHOASD) l— 40440 1/2 20220 239,791 7
8 1R308|L#R T B IR TaFRY—E XMW 94,600 | 1 94,600 145191 | 8
9 1A31B|REARR HEBEHE(AS) NTTO7A4 o Ak &4 9671 1/2 4,835 140356 | 9
10 2A90 |BHHR BEAEAHE(AS) LA il 3820 790| 1/2 305 139,961 | 10
11 2A98 Hﬁﬂ'ril BHPKEHE (1A EFTAXLREEECREER 1975 1/2 987 138974 | M
12 2R2118| AlR ABROAS) (. 5833 |1 5,833 133,141 | 12
13 28280 | EBHR BEHEOAMD nHRhE 68| 1/2 34 133,107 | 13
14 2288 |[IEFMER AE—HE(NAS) wHhE 51 |1 51 133,056 | 14

15 ‘ 0 133,056

16 0 133,056

17 0 133,056

18 0 133,056

19 0 133,056

20 0 133,056

)] | L} 369,688 287,153 236,632 133,056




HXH2E (HOKBAR)

§ 442A £ B & W

NO AH A 2 IRAR x “- =— 23| ki
HHIRHE R X% sl [maw| SREER S
BIAMYURL 133,056 133,056
1 2A1B|AEMER Huyo ENEOST7OV T4 7 LBt 85889 | 1/4 2,222 130834 | 1
2 2A17E |REMER vy ENEOST7O T4 7L ML 8,600 | 1/4 2,150 128684 | 2
3 2R188 |[BEHRR BHRBEN B ILF nn 13 128571 | 3
4 2A228 | AR EBFLUQAS) ] 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 13571 | 4
5 2A288 | RHEMAR HEBHFMMRN 2R 2) WX TTUREDT 377 |1 3n 113194 | 5
6 | 2R288|WHHR EEFHRHE (2AS) ] 40440 | 1/2 20220 92974 | 6
7 2A280 |HEHRR ﬂ!ﬁtﬁﬂﬁ(zﬁh) NTTI74 o Rk &4 8513 | 1/2 4,756 88218 | 7
8 3AcH|EBAR EBEHRBAHEQAS) L&A Pl 3 %108 755 | 172 an 87841 | 8
9 3B6E | EHHR EHAHKEEE(2AS) AFHARCRERECERDR 1975 | 1/2 987 86,854 | 9
10| 3A18E[AHR AR (2AS) (. 5833 |1 5,833 81021 | 10
11 3A2908 | EHHR REH®QAS) EHH&E 82| 172 41 80980 | 11
12 3A298 |BEMRR aAE—HE(2AD) AHTR 145 |1 145 80,835 | 12
13 0 80,835
14 0 80,835
15 0 80,835
18 0 80,835
17 0 80,835
18 0 80,835
19 0 80,835
20 0 80,835
A I L1 133,056 106,722 52,221 80,835




HWE2S (HOEBK)

4 443A = B & W
NO AR A = XA x o E5I0 AR
HHAHE 2 HHisE xiigm |mow| SEERR L
TAKRYVEL 80,835 80,835
1 IATE|REHNRR HIYoR ENEOS7R> T/ 7Lt 8277 | 1/4 2,069 78,766 | 1
2 3Jf2B | REMRR AU ENEOSTAYF4FALH L 5000 | 1/4 1,250 71516 | 2
3 3A220 |IAEHMRRE aE—FER BRAEHILY 280 |1 280 77236 | 3
4 38228 | A5 EEFLHQAN) ] 30,000 | 1/2 15,000 62236 | 4
5 3A250 |MEMRR 7 - Y H—F-DYR #AatTLL 1,111 |1 1,11 61125 | 5
6 3A26H | BHATR BEERRRHGAS) L 40550 | 1/2 20,275 40850 | 6
7 3A288 | REMAR W BAHHAMEL QA S) WErITFoRETH 317 [ an 40473 | 7
8 3A308 | LER MU FEE R B 53 RY—E2M 88,000 |1 88,000 -41521 | 8
9 3N A|REARR MERIENS GAS) NTTI7AF AR &H 9380 | 172 4,690 -52217 | 9
10 AASH|BHHR BEMESHEGAD) L PR, Wil 3o 2 764 | 172 382 -52,5§9 10
11| 4A58|EHHAR BHFAGENEGAS) AFTLAEECREEELCRBE 1975 | 1/2 987 -53586 | 11
12 4A21B|AHR AHRGAS) 5,833 |1 5,833 -59,419 | 12
13 4F268 | R HR R BiEH& QAN wHhk 54| 172 27 -59,446 | 13
14 4A268 | AEWMRR aAE—HEBAD) wAETR 99 |1 99 -50,545 | 14
15 0 58,545
16 0 59,545
17 0 -59,545
18 0 -59,545
19 0 -59,545
20 0 ~59,545
A 0 L1y 80,835 191,700 140,380 -59,545




